
Volleyball Box Score
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Hogan, Lauren ...0001 1.0.3 . .1 1.000.889 8 .7 .191.000. 9.L L L

5 Karakasi, Elena ...0009 0.0.3 . .. .000.000 1 139 ....2319 ..
7 Saada, Ella 1..20020 6.523 6 1. .9571.000 6 .7 .22..000. 71
8 Hayes, Berkley ...000. 0.0.2 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
9 Woodford, Lauren ...0006 0.0.3 . .4 1.000.429 1 .39 .1..35914 71

13 Yastrub, Yuliia 1..12524 5.523 5 2. .9201.000 6 .12 .23..000. 8.
16 Casiano, Abby 1..25016 7.533 7 .1 .000.800 2 .5 ....000. 5.
17 Franco, Naomi ...16712 4.023 4 .. 1.000.000 . .1 .1..000. ..
19 Plummer, Izzy 1..6676 5.513 5 .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia ..-.11118 6.083 6 .1 .000.857 . .2 ....000. 7.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..134112 36.0183 33 47 .943.844 24 1114 .661.20223 452

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida State
Syracuse

25 25 25

16 1314 7-8, 7-8

13-5, 9-5

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

59 .138 11-24291 45%

511 .158 11-25382 44%

813 .111 11-24453 45%

Florida State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Chacon, Morgan 1..40025 13.513 11 12 .947.833 7 .. .182.000. 12.
4 Martin, Jasmyn 1..45522 12.523 12 .. .000.000 4 .2 ....000. ..
7 Tessier, Lily ..1.0001 1.0.2 1 .. .0001.000 . .9 ....5565 3.

10 Nunge, Jessica ...33312 5.013 5 .. 1.0001.000 12 .2 .7..5001 9.
11 Stockman, Marissa .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
13 Knuth, Taryn 11.40010 6.513 5 .. .000.000 1 .6 ....1671 ..
14 Golden, Caroline ...0003 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 9 .15 .4..3335 8.L L L

15 Conley, Sydney ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Clothier, Emma 21.70010 9.0.3 7 .. .0001.000 . .4 ....2501 9.
20 Dailey, Olivia 1..1676 3.5.3 1 .. .0001.000 8 .58 1.2.44826 21.
23 Burrows, Lauryn ..-1.0001 0.013 . .1 1.000.909 4 .4 .8..2501 11.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 62.39893 52.063 43 13 .974.959 45 .100 1374.40040 73.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

514 .290 12-17311 70%

117 .485 11-14332 78%

012 .414 12-14293 85%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 5.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

SU: Saada, E; Woodford, L; Yastrub, Y; Casiano, A; Plummer, I; Lokhmanchuk, V; libero Hogan, L.
FS: Chacon, Morgan; Martin, Jasmyn; Nunge, Jessica; Knuth, Taryn; Clothier, Emma; Dailey, Olivia; libero Golden, Caroline.

1-0 [Saada, Ella]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
2-0 [Dailey, Olivia]  Service Ace (Saada, Ella).
3-0 [Dailey, Olivia]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (block by Clothier, Emma; Martin, Jasmyn).
3-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Woodford, Lauren).
3-2 [Hogan, Lauren]  Attack Error by Martin, Jasmyn (from Dailey, Olivia).
3-3 [Hogan, Lauren]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Team).
4-3 [Hogan, Lauren]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Dailey, Olivia).
4-3 Substitution: Burrows, Lauryn.
4-4 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Woodford, Lauren).
4-5 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Attack Error by Nunge, Jessica (block by Yastrub, Yuliia; Casiano, Abby).
5-5 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Golden, Caroline).
5-5 Substitution: Franco, Naomi.
5-5 Substitution: Karakasi, Elena.
5-6 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Saada, Ella.
5-7 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Attack Error by Chacon, Morgan (from Dailey, Olivia).
6-7 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Golden, Caroline).
6-8 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
7-8 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Knuth, Taryn (from Dailey, Olivia).
8-8 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Ace (Yastrub, Yuliia).
8-9 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Plummer, Izzy (from Team).
9-9 [Woodford, Lauren]  Service Error.
10-9 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Team).
10-10 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
11-10 [Saada, Ella]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Dailey, Olivia).
12-10 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Golden, Caroline).
13-10 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Nunge, Jessica (from Dailey, Olivia).

Timeout Syracuse
14-10 [Dailey, Olivia]  Bad Set by Woodford, Lauren.
15-10 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Dailey, Olivia).
15-11 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Plummer, Izzy (from Woodford, Lauren).
16-11 [Hogan, Lauren]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Dailey, Olivia).

Successful Challenge by Florida State, score reversed.
16-12 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Service Error.
17-12 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Dailey, Olivia).
18-12 [Clothier, Emma]  Attack Error by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Karakasi, Elena).
18-13 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
19-13 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Dailey, Olivia).
20-13 [Nunge, Jessica]  Bad Set by Saada, Ella.
21-13 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Knuth, Taryn).

Timeout Syracuse
21-14 [Nunge, Jessica]  Attack Error by Burrows, Lauryn (from Dailey, Olivia).
21-15 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Knuth, Taryn (block by Saada, Ella; Plummer, Izzy).
22-15 [Casiano, Abby]  Service Error.
22-16 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Error.
23-16 [Woodford, Lauren]  Kill by Knuth, Taryn (from Dailey, Olivia).
24-16 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Saada, Ella).
25-16 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (block by Dailey, Olivia; Clothier, Emma).



Match Report - Set 1
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Hogan, Lauren ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .5..000. 4.L

5 Karakasi, Elena ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .7 ....2862 ..
7 Saada, Ella 1..2504 1.5.1 1 1. .9091.000 3 .2 .10..000. 21
9 Woodford, Lauren ...0002 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 . .13 .1..3084 21

13 Yastrub, Yuliia 1..2005 2.511 2 1. .8001.000 2 .3 .4..000. 3.
16 Casiano, Abby 1..7504 3.5.1 3 .1 .000.667 2 .. ....000. 3.
17 Franco, Naomi ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
19 Plummer, Izzy 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .2 ....000. ..
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia ..-.3758 1.041 1 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..13829 11.053 9 22 .909.882 8 .29 .20..2076 172

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida State
Syracuse

25 25 25

16 1314 7-8, 7-8

13-5, 9-5

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

59 .138 11-24291 45%

511 .158 11-25382 44%

813 .111 11-24453 45%

Florida State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Chacon, Morgan ...3758 5.011 4 .1 1.000.667 . .. .61.000. 3.
4 Martin, Jasmyn 1..3339 4.511 4 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..

10 Nunge, Jessica ...0002 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 6 .1 .3.1.0001 4.
13 Knuth, Taryn ...3333 2.011 2 .. .000.000 1 .1 ...1.0001 ..
14 Golden, Caroline ...0001 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .6 .2..5003 4.L

16 Clothier, Emma 2..6005 4.0.1 3 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
20 Dailey, Olivia 1..0002 1.5.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .24 ..1.3338 8.
23 Burrows, Lauryn ..-1.0001 0.011 . .1 1.000.500 . .. .4..000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..29031 18.053 14 .2 1.000.917 12 .33 .152.39413 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

514 .290 12-17311 70%

117 .485 11-14332 78%

012 .414 12-14293 85%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

SU: Saada, E; Woodford, L; Yastrub, Y; Casiano, A; Plummer, I; Lokhmanchuk, V; libero Hogan, L.
FS: Chacon, Morgan; Martin, Jasmyn; Nunge, Jessica; Knuth, Taryn; Clothier, Emma; Dailey, Olivia; libero Golden, Caroline.

0-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Attack Error by Martin, Jasmyn (from Dailey, Olivia).
0-2 [Hogan, Lauren]  Service Ace (Chacon, Morgan).
1-2 [Hogan, Lauren]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Dailey, Olivia).
1-2 Substitution: Burrows, Lauryn.
1-3 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Hogan, Lauren).
2-3 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Dailey, Olivia).
2-3 Substitution: Franco, Naomi.
2-3 Substitution: Karakasi, Elena.
3-3 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Team).
3-4 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Team).
4-4 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Nunge, Jessica (from Dailey, Olivia).
4-5 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Team).
5-5 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Dailey, Olivia).
6-5 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Team).
6-6 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
7-6 [Woodford, Lauren]  Kill by Knuth, Taryn (from Dailey, Olivia).
7-7 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
7-8 [Saada, Ella]  Kill by Plummer, Izzy (from Woodford, Lauren).
8-8 [Saada, Ella]  Kill by Dailey, Olivia (from Team).
9-8 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Nunge, Jessica (from Dailey, Olivia).
10-8 [Dailey, Olivia]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
10-9 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Plummer, Izzy (from Woodford, Lauren).
11-9 [Hogan, Lauren]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Dailey, Olivia).
12-9 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Dailey, Olivia).

Timeout Syracuse
13-9 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
14-9 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Team).
14-10 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
15-10 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Service Error.
15-11 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Karakasi, Elena).
16-11 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Dailey, Olivia).
17-11 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Knuth, Taryn (from Team).
18-11 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Team).

Timeout Syracuse
19-11 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Nunge, Jessica (from Team).
19-12 [Nunge, Jessica]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
19-12 Substitution: Hayes, Berkley.
19-12 Substitution: Tessier, Lily.
19-12 Substitution: Stockman, Marissa.
20-12 [Hayes, Berkley]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
21-12 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Plummer, Izzy (block by Knuth, Taryn).
22-12 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Ace (Team).
23-12 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Saada, Ella (from Karakasi, Elena).
24-12 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
24-13 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Error.
24-14 [Woodford, Lauren]  Kill by Saada, Ella (from Woodford, Lauren).
25-14 [Woodford, Lauren]  Service Error.



Match Report - Set 2
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Hogan, Lauren ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .4 .71.000. 3.L

5 Karakasi, Elena ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 1 .12 ....2503 ..
7 Saada, Ella ...0009 1.011 1 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .5..000. 2.
8 Hayes, Berkley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
9 Woodford, Lauren ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 . .16 ....3125 3.

13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...10010 1.0.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .11..000. 2.
16 Casiano, Abby ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .3 ....000. 1.
17 Franco, Naomi ...2504 2.011 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
19 Plummer, Izzy ...3333 2.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia ...1676 3.021 3 .1 .000.500 . .1 ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...15838 12.053 11 12 .958.857 11 .39 .231.2058 14.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida State
Syracuse

25 25 25

16 1314 7-8, 7-8

13-5, 9-5

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

59 .138 11-24291 45%

511 .158 11-25382 44%

813 .111 11-24453 45%

Florida State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Chacon, Morgan ...53813 8.0.1 7 11 .750.857 5 .. .31.000. 7.
4 Martin, Jasmyn ...0006 1.011 1 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..
7 Tessier, Lily ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .2 ....5001 ..

10 Nunge, Jessica ...7504 3.0.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .3..000. 5.
11 Stockman, Marissa .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
13 Knuth, Taryn .1.6673 3.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .5 ....000. ..
14 Golden, Caroline ...0001 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .3 .2..3331 1.L

16 Clothier, Emma ..1.0003 3.0.1 3 .. .0001.000 . .2 ....5001 3.
20 Dailey, Olivia ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 2 .20 ....65013 4.
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .3..000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals .1.48533 19.013 17 11 .917.960 17 .36 .111.44416 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

514 .290 12-17311 70%

117 .485 11-14332 78%

012 .414 12-14293 85%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

SU: Karakasi, E; Saada, E; Yastrub, Y; Casiano, A; Franco, N; Plummer, I; libero Hogan, L.
FS: Chacon, Morgan; Martin, Jasmyn; Nunge, Jessica; Knuth, Taryn; Clothier, Emma; Dailey, Olivia; libero Golden, Caroline.

0-1 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Saada, Ella (from Karakasi, Elena), block error by Dailey, Olivia.
1-1 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Team).
2-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Ball Handling Error by Karakasi, Elena.
3-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Attack Error by Saada, Ella (from Karakasi, Elena).
4-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Attack Error by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).

Timeout Syracuse
5-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Attack Error by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
6-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Golden, Caroline).
7-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Service Ace (Yastrub, Yuliia).
8-1 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Dailey, Olivia).
8-2 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
9-2 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Dailey, Olivia).
9-2 Substitution: Burrows, Lauryn.
10-2 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Attack Error by Franco, Naomi (from Hogan, Lauren).
11-2 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Nunge, Jessica (from Dailey, Olivia).

Timeout Syracuse
11-3 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Saada, Ella (from Team).
11-3 Substitution: Woodford, Lauren.
11-3 Substitution: Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia.
12-3 [Woodford, Lauren]  Service Error.
12-4 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Plummer, Izzy (from Woodford, Lauren).
12-5 [Saada, Ella]  Kill by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Team).
13-5 [Saada, Ella]  Kill by Knuth, Taryn (from Dailey, Olivia).
13-5 Substitution: Tessier, Lily.
13-5 Substitution: Conley, Sydney.
13-6 [Tessier, Lily]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
14-6 [Hogan, Lauren]  Service Error.
14-7 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Team).
15-7 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Tessier, Lily).
16-7 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Tessier, Lily).
17-7 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Casiano, Abby (block by Clothier, Emma).
17-8 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Team).
18-8 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Tessier, Lily).
18-9 [Dailey, Olivia]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
18-9 Substitution: Hayes, Berkley.
19-9 [Hayes, Berkley]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Dailey, Olivia).
19-10 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Saada, Ella (from Karakasi, Elena).
20-10 [Woodford, Lauren]  Service Error.
21-10 [Clothier, Emma]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Woodford, Lauren).
21-11 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Saada, Ella (from Woodford, Lauren).
22-11 [Saada, Ella]  Attack Error by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Woodford, Lauren).
23-11 [Tessier, Lily]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (block by Knuth, Taryn; Chacon, Morgan).
23-12 [Tessier, Lily]  Kill by Yastrub, Yuliia (from Woodford, Lauren).
24-12 [Hogan, Lauren]  Kill by Tessier, Lily (from Burrows, Lauryn).
24-13 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Woodford, Lauren).
25-13 [Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia]  Kill by Martin, Jasmyn (from Tessier, Lily).

Florida State 3, Syracuse 0



Match Report - Set 3
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Hogan, Lauren ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.500 2 .2 .7..000. 2.L

5 Karakasi, Elena ...0005 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . 120 ....2004 ..
7 Saada, Ella ...4297 4.011 4 .. 1.0001.000 . .5 .7..000. 3.
8 Hayes, Berkley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
9 Woodford, Lauren ...0004 0.0.1 . .2 .000.000 1 .10 ....5005 2.

13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...1119 2.011 2 1. .8891.000 2 .7 .8..000. 3.
16 Casiano, Abby ..-.1258 2.031 2 .. .0001.000 . .2 ....000. 1.
17 Franco, Naomi ...1676 2.011 2 .. 1.000.000 . .. .1..000. ..
19 Plummer, Izzy ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia ...0004 2.021 2 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...11145 13.083 13 13 .958.786 5 146 .23..1969 14.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida State
Syracuse

25 25 25

16 1314 7-8, 7-8

13-5, 9-5

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

59 .138 11-24291 45%

511 .158 11-25382 44%

813 .111 11-24453 45%

Florida State
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Chacon, Morgan 1..0004 0.5.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .9..000. 2.
4 Martin, Jasmyn ..1.0007 7.0.1 7 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
7 Tessier, Lily ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .7 ....5714 3.

10 Nunge, Jessica ...1676 1.0.1 1 .. 1.000.000 4 .. .1..000. ..
13 Knuth, Taryn 1..2504 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Golden, Caroline ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .6 ....1671 3.L

15 Conley, Sydney ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Clothier, Emma .1.5002 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .2 ....000. 3.
20 Dailey, Olivia ...0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .14 1.1.3575 9.
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .1..5001 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.41429 15.0.3 12 .. 1.0001.000 16 .31 1111.35511 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

514 .290 12-17311 70%

117 .485 11-14332 78%

012 .414 12-14293 85%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132



Volleyball Summary By Set
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Hogan, Lauren ...0001 1.0.3 . .1 8 .1. . . 1 . 1 .5. .0-0-1 2.L L L .
5 Karakasi, Elena ...0009 0.0.3 . .. 1 ..9 0-0-2 . . . . .10-0-2 .0-0-5 ..1
7 Saada, Ella 1..20020 6.523 6 1. 6 ... 1-0-4 . 3 0-1 . .31-1-9 .4-1-7 ...
8 Hayes, Berkley ...000. 0.0.2 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
9 Woodford, Lauren ...0006 0.0.3 . .4 1 ..14 0-0-2 . . . . ... .0-0-4 1..
13 Yastrub, Yuliia 1..12524 5.523 5 2. 6 ... 2-1-5 . 2 0-1 . .21-0-10 .2-1-9 2..
16 Casiano, Abby 1..25016 7.533 7 .1 2 ... 3-0-4 . 2 0-1 . ..2-0-4 .2-3-8 ...
17 Franco, Naomi ...16712 4.023 4 .. . ... 0-0-2 . . . . ..2-1-4 .2-1-6 ...
19 Plummer, Izzy 1..6676 5.513 5 .. . ... 2-0-2 . . 0-1 . ..2-1-3 .1-0-1 ...
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktorii ..-.11118 6.083 6 .1 . ... 1-4-8 . . . . ..3-2-6 .2-2-4 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 4..134112 36.0183 33 47 24 .123 18 .11 ..138 . .158 . 52.0 .1111

Syracuse Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

59 .138 11-24291 45%
511 .158 11-25382 44%
813 .111 11-24453 45%

Florida State Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

514 .290 12-17311 70%
117 .485 11-14332 78%
012 .414 12-14293 85%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Florida State
Syracuse

25 25 25
16 1314 2.0

5.013-5, 9-5
7-8, 7-8(0)

(3)

Florida State
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

3 Chacon, Morgan 1..40025 13.513 11 12 7 .2. 4-1-8 1 . . 1 .57-0-13 0-10-0-4 2..
4 Martin, Jasmyn 1..45522 12.523 12 .. 4 ... 4-1-9 . 1 0-1 . .21-1-6 .7-0-7 1..
7 Tessier, Lily ..1.001 1.0.2 1 .. . ..5 . . . . . ... .1-0-1 ...
10 Nunge, Jessica ...33312 5.013 5 .. 12 ..1 1-1-2 . 6 . . .23-0-4 .1-0-6 4..
11 Stockman, Marissa .... ..1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
13 Knuth, Taryn 11.40010 6.513 5 .. 1 ..1 2-1-3 . 1 . . 1-0.2-0-3 0-11-0-4 ...
14 Golden, Caroline ...0003 0.0.3 . .. 9 ..5 0-0-1 . 2 . . .40-0-1 .0-0-1 3.L L L .
15 Conley, Sydney ...3333 1.0.1 1 .. . ... . . . . . ... .1-0-3 ...
16 Clothier, Emma 21.70010 9.0.3 7 .. . ..1 3-0-5 . . 0-2 . ..3-0-3 1-01-0-2 ...
20 Dailey, Olivia 1..1676 3.5.3 1 .. 8 1226 0-0-2 1 2 0-1 . .21-0-3 .0-0-1 41.
23 Burrows, Lauryn ..-1.001 0.013 . .1 4 ..1 0-1-1 . . . . .2. .. 2..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 62.39893 52.063 43 13 45 1440 112 2.017 1.0.290 2 .485 1 162.0 .414.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16
Referees:



Enhanced Insights Summary
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Attacking First Ball Attack
Florida State

Transition Attack
K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk% K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk% K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk%1 2 3 4 5 S##

3 Chacon, Morgan 11 1 . 25 .400 4%44% . 7 1 . 12 .500 8%58% . 4 . . 13 .308 .31% .3
4 Martin, Jasmyn 12 2 . 22 .455 9%55% . 6 1 . 8 .625 13%75% . 6 1 . 14 .357 7%43% .3
7 Tessier, Lily 1 . . 1 1.000 .100% . . . . . . .. . 1 . . 1 1.000 .100% .2

10 Nunge, Jessica 5 . 1 12 .333 .42% 8% 1 . 1 2 .000 .50% 50% 4 . . 10 .400 .40% .3
11 Stockman, Marissa . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. .1
13 Knuth, Taryn 5 . 1 10 .400 .50% 10% 3 . . 7 .429 .43% . 2 . 1 3 .333 .67% 33%3
14 Golden, Caroline . . . 3 .000 .. . . . . . . .. . . . . 3 .000 .. .L L L 3
15 Conley, Sydney 1 . . 3 .333 .33% . . . . 1 .000 .. . 1 . . 2 .500 .50% .1
16 Clothier, Emma 7 . . 10 .700 .70% . 2 . . 4 .500 .50% . 5 . . 6 .833 .83% .3
20 Dailey, Olivia 1 . . 6 .167 .17% . 1 . . 2 .500 .50% . . . . 4 .000 .. .3
23 Burrows, Lauryn . 1 . 1 -1.000 100%. . . . . . . .. . . 1 . 1 -1.000 100%. .3

46% 571.398 3% 40%2 2% 6% 124% 2093 .351364 4%43 56% 23.4722 2%3

Florida State
First Transition Attack

K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk%
Dig

DTK TA BS BA2 BA3 SA SE TA SE% RE FBSO%1 2 3 4 5 S##
Block Serve Reception

Pct BE Pct 0
3 Chacon, Morgan 2 . . 11 .182 .18% . 73 . 1 . 22 12 17% 19 53%3 1.833.43%
4 Martin, Jasmyn 4 1 . 10 .300 10%40% . 41 . 1 . .. . . . .3 ...25%
7 Tessier, Lily . . . . . .. . .. . . . .. 3 . . .2 .1.000..

10 Nunge, Jessica 4 . . 8 .500 .50% . 126 . . . .. 9 . 7 43%3 .1.000.50%
11 Stockman, Marissa . . . . . .. . .. . . . .. . . . .1 ....
13 Knuth, Taryn 1 . 1 2 .000 .50% 50% 1. 1 1 . .. . . . .3 ...0%
14 Golden, Caroline . . . 1 .000 .. . 92 . . . .. 8 . 4 50%3L L L .1.000.22%
15 Conley, Sydney 1 . . 2 .500 .50% . .. . . . .. . . . .1 ....
16 Clothier, Emma 1 . . 1 1.000 .100% . .. 1 2 . .. 9 . . .3 .1.000..
20 Dailey, Olivia . . . 4 .000 .. . 82 . 1 . .2 21 . . .3 .1.000125%
23 Burrows, Lauryn . 1 . 1 -1.000 100%. . 42 . . . 1. 11 9% 8 63%3 ..909.50%

Team . . . . . .. . .. . . . .. . . . .....
140 2.250 6 4%5%33% 45 53%7313 16 3.2 41 3%3 38.959136%

Referees:

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16

Florida State##
SO ESO FBSO%SO% PS%Set

1 47%67%71%12 54%
2 67%75%79%11 56%
3 45%82%86%12 54%

35 53%78% 55%74%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

25 25 25
16 1314 2.0

5.013-5, 9-5
7-8, 7-8(0)

(3)Florida State
Syracuse

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132

SO = Side out won ESO = Earned side outFBSO = First Ball on SideOutPS = Points scoringBlk = Attack blocked BA3 = Block Assist with 3BA2 = Block Assist with 2Err = Attack in Net or Out DTK = Dig To Kill



Enhanced Insights Summary
2020-21 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Florida State (04/01/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Attacking First Ball Attack
Syracuse

Transition Attack
K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk% K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk% K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk%1 2 3 4 5 S##

1 Hogan, Lauren . . . 1 .000 .. . . . . . . .. . . . . 1 .000 .. .L L L 3
5 Karakasi, Elena . . . 9 .000 .. . . . . . . .. . . . . 9 .000 .. .3
7 Saada, Ella 6 2 . 20 .200 10%30% . 3 2 . 12 .083 17%25% . 3 . . 8 .375 .38% .3
8 Hayes, Berkley . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. .2
9 Woodford, Lauren . . . 6 .000 .. . . . . 1 .000 .. . . . . 5 .000 .. .3

13 Yastrub, Yuliia 5 2 . 24 .125 8%21% . 3 1 . 13 .154 8%23% . 2 1 . 11 .091 9%18% .3
16 Casiano, Abby 7 2 1 16 .250 13%44% 6% 4 1 1 12 .167 8%33% 8% 3 1 . 4 .500 25%75% .3
17 Franco, Naomi 4 2 . 12 .167 17%33% . 3 . . 9 .333 .33% . 1 2 . 3 -.333 67%33% .3
19 Plummer, Izzy 5 . 1 6 .667 .83% 17% 3 . 1 4 .500 .75% 25% 2 . . 2 1.000 .100% .3
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia 6 5 3 18 -.111 28%33% 17% 3 4 2 11 -.273 36%27% 18% 3 1 1 7 .143 14%43% 14%3

29% 504.134 6% 28%5 4% 13% 1512% 19112 .1606213 10%33 31% 14.1138 2%3

Syracuse
First Transition Attack

K Err Blk TA Pct Err%K% Blk%
Dig

DTK TA BS BA2 BA3 SA SE TA SE% RE FBSO%1 2 3 4 5 S##
Block Serve Reception

Pct BE Pct 0
1 Hogan, Lauren . . . . . .. . 82 . . . 11 9 11% 19 16%3L L L ..889.25%
5 Karakasi, Elena . . . 7 .000 .. . 11 . . . .. . . . .3 ...100%
7 Saada, Ella 1 . . 5 .200 .20% . 61 . 1 . .. 7 . 23 39%3 11.000.17%
8 Hayes, Berkley . . . . . .. . .. . . . .. 2 . . .2 .1.000..
9 Woodford, Lauren . . . 4 .000 .. . 1. . . . 4. 7 57% 1 .3 ..429.0%

13 Yastrub, Yuliia . 1 . 6 -.167 17%. . 6. . 1 . .. 8 . 25 28%3 21.000.0%
16 Casiano, Abby 2 1 . 3 .333 33%67% . 21 . 1 . 1. 5 20% . .3 ..800.50%
17 Franco, Naomi . 2 . 2 -1.000 100%. . .. . . . .. . . 1 .3 ....
19 Plummer, Izzy . . . . . .. . .. . 1 . .. . . . .3 ....
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia 2 1 1 6 .000 17%33% 17% .. . . . 1. 7 14% . .3 ..857..

Team . . . . . .. . .. . . . .. . . 1 .1...
433 .-.030 4 16%15%15% 24 27%455 5 7.5 11 3%3 70.844.21%

Referees:

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 04/01/2021     Attend: 101          Time: 1:16

Syracuse##
SO ESO FBSO%SO% PS%Set

1 32%41%46%11 29%
2 17%42%44%11 21%
3 33%46%46%11 14%

33 27%45% 22%43%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

25 25 25
16 1314 2.0

4.513-5, 9-5
7-8, 7-8(0)

(3)Florida State
Syracuse

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 6 6 1 13

6132

SO = Side out won ESO = Earned side outFBSO = First Ball on SideOutPS = Points scoringBlk = Attack blocked BA3 = Block Assist with 3BA2 = Block Assist with 2Err = Attack in Net or Out DTK = Dig To Kill


